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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bjorn Wastvedt         M2529         1/27    5:22       33:18
2     Kevin Kemmerle         M3034         1/47    5:23       33:27
3     Noah Neace             M2529         2/27    5:24       33:33
4     Mathew Weissinger      M3034         2/47    5:27       33:47
5     Colin Wu               M3034         3/47    5:29       34:03
8     Todd Kornfeld          M4044         1/54    5:40       35:12
9     Sawyer Koops           M3034         4/47    5:47       35:51
10    Reinier Paauwe         M4044         2/54    5:49       36:03
12    Anders Ahlberg         M3034         5/47    6:06       37:50
13    Sergio De La Cruz      M3539         1/38    6:06       37:54
14    Sean Kennedy           M4044         3/54    6:08       38:06
15    Joe Budrow             M1924         1/13    6:09       38:08
18    Brian Deatherage       M4549         1/43    6:18       39:04
19    Andrew Schrater        M1518         1/13    6:24       39:46
20    Aaron Hausman          M1924         2/13    6:27       40:02
21    Sam Calisch                           0/0    6:29       40:13
22    Alex Viderman          M4044         4/54    6:31       40:24
23    Allen Churchill        M3034         6/47    6:31       40:28
25    Joshua Neuman          M2529         3/27    6:40       41:20
26    Mark Sullivan          M3034         7/47    6:40       41:25
27    Mark Huber             M5559         1/31    6:43       41:39
28    Raphael Miranda        M14UN         1/62    6:43       41:44
30    Nicholas Deyoung       M2529         4/27    6:44       41:50
31    Ben Lundell            M3539         2/38    6:45       41:52
33    Daryl Piotrowski       M4549         2/43    6:46       41:59
34    Aaron Nettgen          M3034         8/47    6:46       42:01
35    Pete Rea               M4549         3/43    6:48       42:14
36    Corey Miles            M1924         3/13    6:51       42:32
39    Scott Roberts          CLYDE         1/84    7:00       43:30
42    Esteban Garza          M4549         4/43    7:09       44:26
43    Sam Brock              M5559         2/31    7:10       44:29
44    Jeep Burke             M4549         5/43    7:13       44:49
47    Todd Long              M3539         3/38    7:19       45:25
48    Keith Gazda            M5559         3/31    7:20       45:29
50    Caleb Thomas           M14UN         2/62    7:22       45:47
51    Steven Montoya         M2529         5/27    7:23       45:48
53    Jim Morgan             M4044         5/54    7:25       46:01
54    Ryan Vena              M3034         9/47    7:28       46:19
55    Luis Estrada           M1924         4/13    7:30       46:37
56    John Cline             M5559         4/31    7:34       46:56
57    Angelo Hernandez       CLYDE         2/84    7:36       47:09
59    Mason Webb             M1924         5/13    7:41       47:40
60    Bryan Wangen           CLYDE         3/84    7:41       47:42
61    Matthew Burton         M3539         4/38    7:41       47:43
62    Alex Manners           M3539         5/38    7:42       47:50
64    Mason Anderson         M1518         2/13    7:43       47:55
65    Patrick Gross          M6064         1/26    7:44       47:58
66    Kevin Hight            M4549         6/43    7:47       48:18
69    Rhett Kelley           M14UN         3/62    7:49       48:29
70    Mark Zimmer            M6064         2/26    7:49       48:32
72    Bradley Peterson       M3539         6/38    7:50       48:36
74    Michael Jones          M2529         6/27    7:50       48:39
76    Cary Skidmore          M5559         5/31    7:54       49:01
77    Kelly Augustine        M4044         6/54    7:55       49:08
83    Quinton Lamoreaux      M3539         7/38    8:01       49:48
84    Matthew Fernwalt       M3034        10/47    8:02       49:52
85    Bradley Bielenberg     CLYDE         4/84    8:02       49:53
88    Chase Jones            M14UN         4/62    8:03       50:01
89    Gavin Bair             M14UN         5/62    8:05       50:09
90    Roger Stern            M6064         3/26    8:05       50:10
91    Ralph Bower            M5559         6/31    8:05       50:14
92    Mike Benz              M4044         7/54    8:05       50:14
93    Richard Preston        M4044         8/54    8:06       50:17
94    Avery Hartnett         M14UN         6/62    8:06       50:20
95    Dustin Palmer          M3034        11/47    8:09       50:34
96    James Hales            M3034        12/47    8:09       50:38
99    Martin Milner          M5054         1/20    8:11       50:50
102   Ken Cassel             M6064         4/26    8:13       51:03
104   Cade Clemans           M2529         7/27    8:17       51:23
105   Will Wehe              M1924         6/13    8:17       51:24
106   Michael Sanchez        M5054         2/20    8:19       51:38
107   Cole Kothman           M3034        13/47    8:19       51:39
109   Daniel Hansmeier       M3034        14/47    8:19       51:40
110   Sam Varosky            CLYDE         5/84    8:19       51:41
111   Joel Gurley            M3539         8/38    8:23       52:04
112   Nathan Short           M3539         9/38    8:23       52:05
113   Matthew Gonzales       M14UN         7/62    8:24       52:09
115   Jason Nettgen          M1518         3/13    8:25       52:16
118   Jim Wagner             M6569          1/9    8:27       52:30
120   Arthur Pena            CLYDE         6/84    8:28       52:35
121   Ryan Boyer             M4044         9/54    8:29       52:41
122   Jonathan McClellan     M3034        15/47    8:29       52:42
123   Danger Peterson        M14UN         8/62    8:31       52:55
125   Michael Crockett Jr.   M14UN         9/62    8:32       52:57
126   Pankaj Mehla           CLYDE         7/84    8:32       52:58
127   Michael Tueller        M5054         3/20    8:32       53:00
128   Brad Nix               M4044        10/54    8:32       53:01
129   Josh Score             M3034        16/47    8:34       53:09
130   Paul Miller            M4549         7/43    8:34       53:09
131   Danny Villalobos       M3034        17/47    8:34       53:09
136   Joe Boyer              M3539        10/38    8:39       53:40
137   Ethan Skousen          M1518         4/13    8:40       53:47
138   Steven Hechler         M6064         5/26    8:41       53:55
140   Jay Fenberg            M70UP         1/15    8:41       53:57
143   Jon Andersen           M4044        11/54    8:44       54:10
144   Vinoth Gomadurai       M3034        18/47    8:44       54:13
146   Joseph Synk            M4044        12/54    8:44       54:14
148   Luis Rivera            M2529         8/27    8:45       54:18
152   Nathan Cervantes       M3034        19/47    8:47       54:31
153   Timothy Ellsworth Bowe M4044        13/54    8:47       54:33
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159   Asad Junaid Chaudhary  M4549         8/43    8:49       54:45
160   John Ryder             M3539        11/38    8:50       54:49
161   Sean Lyons             M3034        20/47    8:50       54:53
165   Oscar Serrato          M????          1/1    8:52       55:01
166   Roger Dahozy           M4549         9/43    8:53       55:11
168   Alma Meyer             M3034        21/47    8:55       55:21
172   Luke Altavilla         M14UN        10/62    8:57       55:33
173   Brandon Corley         CLYDE         8/84    8:57       55:34
174   Ryan Charvet           M1518         5/13    8:57       55:35
175   Michael Pencek         M4549        10/43    8:58       55:40
177   Freddy Gradillas II    M3034        22/47    9:00       55:51
178   Kyle Gallas            M1924         7/13    9:00       55:51
180   Everett Rockstad       M14UN        11/62    9:00       55:55
182   Ryan Workman           M3034        23/47    9:02       56:06
185   Brandon Henry          M4044        14/54    9:04       56:18
186   Marco A Martinez D     M6064         6/26    9:04       56:18
189   Andy Masselink         M3034        24/47    9:05       56:26
190   Art Fernwalt           M5559         7/31    9:06       56:28
191   Timothy Richards       M5054         4/20    9:06       56:29
194   Kenneth Tuggle         M6064         7/26    9:06       56:31
196   Paul Jensen            M5054         5/20    9:06       56:32
198   Manuel Guti Rrez       CLYDE         9/84    9:08       56:39
200   Lee Guscott            M4549        11/43    9:08       56:40
201   Andrew Stephens        M2529         9/27    9:08       56:44
202   Daniel Johns           M6569          2/9    9:08       56:45
203   Alexander John         M3034        25/47    9:09       56:47
204   Tony Cline             M5559         8/31    9:09       56:50
205   Nicolas Dibb           M14UN        12/62    9:10       56:58
206   Tyler Camp             M3034        26/47    9:10       56:58
208   Dan Fischenich         M6064         8/26    9:12       57:06
210   Weston Webb            M14UN        13/62    9:12       57:06
212   Alphius McConnell      M3034        27/47    9:12       57:09
214   Anil Gandhi            M4549        12/43    9:12       57:10
215   Phillip Young          M6064         9/26    9:13       57:11
216   Scott Breakiron        M2529        10/27    9:13       57:13
217   Richard Perez          M4044        15/54    9:13       57:14
218   Matthew Blickensdorf   CLYDE        10/84    9:14       57:18
220   Chad Gardiner          M4044        16/54    9:14       57:21
221   Gerardo Togawa         M3539        12/38    9:14       57:21
222   Miguel Avina           M3539        13/38    9:15       57:24
226   McKay Pearson          M5559         9/31    9:15       57:26
228   Rollin Webb            CLYDE        11/84    9:15       57:29
230   Scott Britton          M4549        13/43    9:16       57:30
231   Jeremy Anderson        M14UN        14/62    9:16       57:32
232   Matthew Heitz          M14UN        15/62    9:16       57:33
234   Matthew Meza           M2529        11/27    9:16       57:35
236   Christian Finley       M4549        14/43    9:17       57:36
237   Benjamin Jones         M14UN        16/62    9:17       57:36
238   Robert Foster          M14UN        17/62    9:17       57:37
240   David Scott            M5559        10/31    9:18       57:46
241   Timothy Roesler        M5054         6/20    9:19       57:51
243   Rulon Benally          M2529        12/27    9:20       58:00
246   Cash Clemans           M2529        13/27    9:21       58:01
247   Tom Importuna          CLYDE        12/84    9:21       58:01
248   Curtis Harding         M2529        14/27    9:21       58:02
249   George Demetrulias     M70UP         2/15    9:21       58:02
251   Nathan Shoppach        M4044        17/54    9:21       58:06
254   Keith Massey           CLYDE        13/84    9:22       58:09
255   Aaron Harris           M3539        14/38    9:22       58:10
256   Kurt King              M4549        15/43    9:22       58:12
258   Charles Tack           M3034        28/47    9:22       58:12
259   Mike Haney             CLYDE        14/84    9:23       58:17
260   Clifford Gazda         M4044        18/54    9:24       58:21
261   Ryan Bachand           M4044        19/54    9:24       58:24
264   Rafael Ortiz           M4549        16/43    9:25       58:29
265   Dennis Patrick         M5559        11/31    9:25       58:29
267   R Williams             M4549        17/43    9:27       58:37
268   Dallin Hales           M2529        15/27    9:27       58:38
270   Gary Dongell           M6064        10/26    9:27       58:41
271   Luke Wybourn           M1518         6/13    9:27       58:41
274   David Fagerstrom       M4044        20/54    9:31       59:04
278   Sandeep Patil          M4044        21/54    9:32       59:13
279   Tom Rice               M6064        11/26    9:32       59:13
282   Wyatt Grant            M14UN        18/62    9:33       59:17
283   Gerry McKinnon         M3034        29/47    9:34       59:22
286   Rusty Jones            CLYDE        15/84    9:35       59:30
287   Eric Olander           M4549        18/43    9:36       59:38
288   Venkat MacHavarapu     M14UN        19/62    9:36       59:39
289   Jason Allen            M3539        15/38    9:37       59:41
293   Vivek Ramakrishnan     M4549        19/43    9:38       59:46
296   C.R. Macchi            CLYDE        16/84    9:38       59:47
297   Brad Wilson            M4549        20/43    9:38       59:47
298   Kevin Smith            CLYDE        17/84    9:39       59:53
301   Isaac Burton           M1518         7/13    9:39       59:54
304   Vivek Vanwari          M4549        21/43    9:40     1:00:04
306   Gavin McPhie           M4044        22/54    9:41     1:00:08
313   Chip Heginbotham       M5054         7/20    9:42     1:00:16
314   Eloy Yndigoyen         M3034        30/47    9:42     1:00:17
315   Thomas Gardea          M3539        16/38    9:43     1:00:20
316   Luke Moore             M14UN        20/62    9:43     1:00:22
317   Tyrone Baker           M2529        16/27    9:43     1:00:22
318   Gus Armstrong          M14UN        21/62    9:44     1:00:24
319   James Lilley           CLYDE        18/84    9:44     1:00:25
321   Bryan Castleberry      M4044        23/54    9:45     1:00:30
322   Sterling Smith         CLYDE        19/84    9:45     1:00:31
323   Martin Zamora          M3539        17/38    9:46     1:00:38
325   Ryan Heenan            M3539        18/38    9:46     1:00:39
327   Brett Haggerty         M2529        17/27    9:47     1:00:44
329   Michael Ellis          M4044        24/54    9:47     1:00:45
330   Otis Calvin            M5559        12/31    9:48     1:00:52
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332   Ryan Young             M1518         8/13    9:49     1:00:55
336   Gilbert White          M5054         8/20    9:50     1:01:03
341   Ellis Clark            M3539        19/38    9:52     1:01:17
342   Marvin Pettet          CLYDE        20/84    9:53     1:01:19
345   Christopher Sciacca    M3034        31/47    9:53     1:01:24
347   Christopher Hohn       CLYDE        21/84    9:54     1:01:29
350   Eric Barta             M5054         9/20    9:55     1:01:33
352   Landon Peterson        M2529        18/27    9:55     1:01:37
353   Austin Huisinga        CLYDE        22/84    9:55     1:01:38
354   Shaung Liu             M4549        22/43    9:56     1:01:41
355   Prashanth Ravinder     M3539        20/38    9:56     1:01:42
364   John Raslavsky         M4044        25/54    9:58     1:01:54
367   Andrew Miles           M3034        32/47    9:58     1:01:55
371   Daniel Jones           M14UN        22/62    9:59     1:02:00
374   Tim Palmer             M4044        26/54    9:59     1:02:01
377   Tom Cornelius          M5559        13/31   10:01     1:02:09
383   Joseph Mooyman         M4044        27/54   10:01     1:02:13
389   Cody Dodd              CLYDE        23/84   10:05     1:02:36
390   Ali Bolourian          M4549        23/43   10:05     1:02:37
393   Zane Vanderlinden      M14UN        23/62   10:07     1:02:46
394   Orlando Mauricio       M5054        10/20   10:07     1:02:49
398   Timothy S Patterson    M5054        11/20   10:08     1:02:57
400   Timothy Sordelet       M6569          3/9   10:10     1:03:07
403   Anthony Dardis         M5559        14/31   10:11     1:03:12
410   Joseph Crockett        M14UN        24/62   10:12     1:03:17
411   Todd Nelson            M4044        28/54   10:12     1:03:19
414   John Jeffries          M6064        12/26   10:12     1:03:20
415   David Grazier          CLYDE        24/84   10:12     1:03:20
416   Adam Smith             M4044        29/54   10:12     1:03:21
419   Brayden Wanlass        M14UN        25/62   10:14     1:03:32
421   Barry Henderson        M3539        21/38   10:15     1:03:36
427   Cal Pfeifer            M6064        13/26   10:18     1:03:56
428   Ulf Persson                           0/0   10:18     1:03:58
430   Scott Andersen         CLYDE        25/84   10:19     1:04:06
432   Brian Hales            M6064        14/26   10:20     1:04:11
433   Ryan Jones             M14UN        26/62   10:21     1:04:13
434   Albert Moreno          M5054        12/20   10:21     1:04:15
438   Michael Esteves        M4044        30/54   10:22     1:04:24
446   Johnathan Morris       M4044        31/54   10:23     1:04:30
450   Blake Taylor           CLYDE        26/84   10:25     1:04:41
453   Doug Bozeman           M4549        24/43   10:27     1:04:53
454   Thad Heibult           M2529        19/27   10:27     1:04:54
457   Uriah Otting           M4044        32/54   10:29     1:05:08
459   Robert Nicolau         CLYDE        27/84   10:30     1:05:12
464   Travis Wood            M3034        33/47   10:32     1:05:24
466   Gregory Pond           M5559        15/31   10:32     1:05:25
467   Greg Albright          CLYDE        28/84   10:32     1:05:27
470   Luke Jones             M14UN        27/62   10:33     1:05:29
471   Soren Andersen         M14UN        28/62   10:33     1:05:32
474   Ravi Shah              M3539        22/38   10:34     1:05:34
475   Jim Millecam           M6064        15/26   10:34     1:05:36
476   Dennis Somma           M6569          4/9   10:34     1:05:37
483   Trent Woods            M14UN        29/62   10:37     1:05:57
484   Nithish Prakash        M14UN        30/62   10:37     1:05:57
486   Michael Haider         M4044        33/54   10:38     1:06:01
487   Cedric Daniels         M4549        25/43   10:38     1:06:01
489   Mark Rosato            CLYDE        29/84   10:38     1:06:04
494   Kenny Ricard           CLYDE        30/84   10:42     1:06:26
496   Steve Litsky           M6064        16/26   10:42     1:06:28
502   Pushpa Kumar           M4044        34/54   10:45     1:06:46
507   Doug Bach              M5559        16/31   10:48     1:07:02
508   Roman Solomonov        M70UP         3/15   10:48     1:07:05
511   Joseph Delloso         M5054        13/20   10:49     1:07:12
514   Neeraj Sharma          M3539        23/38   10:49     1:07:13
516   Wing Li                M6569          5/9   10:50     1:07:15
518   Grant Kenney           M1924         8/13   10:52     1:07:30
519   Pete Crusius           M5559        17/31   10:52     1:07:30
522   Amrendra Kumar         M4044        35/54   10:53     1:07:37
528   Hayden Winegar         M14UN        31/62   10:56     1:07:55
534   Rajesh Kumar Chukkali  M3539        24/38   10:58     1:08:08
536   Siva Talluri           M3539        25/38   11:00     1:08:18
538   Terry Leisek           M5559        18/31   11:01     1:08:24
539   Brayden Angle          M14UN        32/62   11:01     1:08:24
542   Brock Heckert          M14UN        33/62   11:02     1:08:29
549   Dinesh Sudula          M3539        26/38   11:05     1:08:47
551   David Giles            M5054        14/20   11:06     1:08:57
555   Craig Christensen      M5559        19/31   11:08     1:09:08
556   Ross Christensen       M3034        34/47   11:08     1:09:08
559   Bob Galloway           M70UP         4/15   11:09     1:09:17
564   Steve Perkins          M4549        26/43   11:11     1:09:25
566   Manuel Herrera         M6064        17/26   11:11     1:09:27
567   Keith Abkes            CLYDE        31/84   11:11     1:09:29
569   Thomas Nyugen          M1518         9/13   11:12     1:09:36
574   James Pencek           CLYDE        32/84   11:14     1:09:47
578   Nasos Papadopoulos     M5054        15/20   11:16     1:09:58
583   Matthew Roberts        M4549        27/43   11:19     1:10:15
584   Chris Jensen           M6064        18/26   11:19     1:10:15
588   Ron Eiler              M3034        35/47   11:20     1:10:25
594   Noriel Doroteo         M3034        36/47   11:22     1:10:36
597   Richard Locher         M5559        20/31   11:22     1:10:36
599   Nathan Mason           M4044        36/54   11:23     1:10:40
600   Robert Miller          CLYDE        33/84   11:23     1:10:44
603   Dave Petersen          CLYDE        34/84   11:24     1:10:50
608   Randy Roberts          M6064        19/26   11:25     1:10:56
610   Stephen Beadle         CLYDE        35/84   11:25     1:10:56
611   Salil Pradhan          M4549        28/43   11:25     1:10:57
613   Jamison Waldrip        M3034        37/47   11:27     1:11:05
614   Leonidas Nautu         M14UN        34/62   11:27     1:11:06
616   James Lam              M14UN        35/62   11:28     1:11:12
617   Armando Charvet        M4549        29/43   11:28     1:11:12
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619   Augustin Gloria        M4044        37/54   11:28     1:11:15
622   Todd French            M2529        20/27   11:29     1:11:22
624   Anthony Sankar         CLYDE        36/84   11:29     1:11:22
627   Max Germaine           M14UN        36/62   11:30     1:11:25
628   Joseph Kacic           CLYDE        37/84   11:31     1:11:31
629   Nate Dart              M3539        27/38   11:32     1:11:35
631   Vidya Katakam          M3539        28/38   11:32     1:11:38
634   Peter Marquardt        M4549        30/43   11:34     1:11:47
635   Atul Mahajan           M4044        38/54   11:34     1:11:48
638   Aaron Favreau          CLYDE        38/84   11:35     1:11:53
639   Kennith Hackler        M5559        21/31   11:35     1:11:56
649   Matthew Weatherly      M4044        39/54   11:37     1:12:11
657   Travis Wybourn         M14UN        37/62   11:39     1:12:24
661   Aaron Adams            M4549        31/43   11:42     1:12:37
666   Brian Dunning          CLYDE        39/84   11:45     1:12:56
667   Scott Renne            M6569          6/9   11:45     1:12:58
671   Daniel Warskow         CLYDE        40/84   11:47     1:13:12
672   Keith Winder           M5054        16/20   11:47     1:13:13
676   John Fournier          M5559        22/31   11:48     1:13:19
677   Bryce Rosequist        M14UN        38/62   11:49     1:13:24
678   Andrew Taylor          M3034        38/47   11:50     1:13:27
683   Brian Vasa             M6064        20/26   11:51     1:13:35
684   Kevin Weil             M4549        32/43   11:52     1:13:42
691   Matthew Ackalnd        M1518        10/13   11:54     1:13:56
694   Todd Bostock           M4044        40/54   11:56     1:14:08
697   John Heck              M2529        21/27   11:57     1:14:10
700   Anders Wallin          CLYDE        41/84   11:58     1:14:17
701   Preston Hyden          CLYDE        42/84   11:58     1:14:19
702   Gavin Penner           M1518        11/13   11:58     1:14:19
704   Keith Stradling        CLYDE        43/84   11:58     1:14:21
708   Joshua Shockey         M3034        39/47   11:59     1:14:23
709   Owen Penner            M1924         9/13   11:59     1:14:25
712   Spencer Price          M3034        40/47   12:00     1:14:28
715   James Milano           M5054        17/20   12:00     1:14:34
724   Doug Johnson           M4044        41/54   12:04     1:14:59
725   Blake Johnson          M14UN        39/62   12:05     1:15:00
727   Jason Spear            CLYDE        44/84   12:05     1:15:03
730   Rodney Fuller          CLYDE        45/84   12:05     1:15:05
734   Todd Ryska             M5559        23/31   12:06     1:15:09
736   Lyle Muller            M6569          7/9   12:06     1:15:11
745   Timothy Bolen          M5054        18/20   12:10     1:15:32
752   Jason Collins          M3034        41/47   12:12     1:15:45
755   Christopher Gill       CLYDE        46/84   12:13     1:15:50
760   Weston Turley          M14UN        40/62   12:14     1:16:00
764   Matthew Perez          M4044        42/54   12:15     1:16:03
769   Russell Kaup           CLYDE        47/84   12:17     1:16:18
770   Madanmohan Narayan     M70UP         5/15   12:18     1:16:22
780   Noah Stockton          M14UN        41/62   12:20     1:16:38
783   Brandon Winkyaw        M3034        42/47   12:21     1:16:39
784   Tom Alford             M70UP         6/15   12:21     1:16:40
785   Levi Stockton          M3034        43/47   12:21     1:16:40
791   Jefferson Jones        M14UN        42/62   12:21     1:16:44
792   Dallin Welch           M14UN        43/62   12:22     1:16:51
800   Larry Low              M70UP         7/15   12:25     1:17:07
803   Brendan Wells          CLYDE        48/84   12:28     1:17:22
819   Larry Obermeier                       0/0   12:38     1:18:26
828   Bernard Guay           M70UP         8/15   12:43     1:19:01
829   Kal Irwin              CLYDE        49/84   12:44     1:19:07
831   Craig Henley           M5054        19/20   12:46     1:19:19
832   Mike Urie              M3539        29/38   12:46     1:19:20
835   William Miles          M5559        24/31   12:48     1:19:30
838   Austin Miller          M2529        22/27   12:48     1:19:31
839   Maheshwaran Sadasivam  M3034        44/47   12:49     1:19:37
840   Huyen Nguyen           M4044        43/54   12:50     1:19:40
848   Gerald Tracey          CLYDE        50/84   12:57     1:20:23
850   Chad Henry             CLYDE        51/84   12:57     1:20:28
857   Kash Oldham            M14UN        44/62   13:00     1:20:46
860   Suresh Antony          M4549        33/43   13:01     1:20:53
861   Jarvis York            CLYDE        52/84   13:02     1:20:54
862   Dennis Montoya         CLYDE        53/84   13:02     1:20:56
866   Arthur Caswell         CLYDE        54/84   13:04     1:21:06
867   Joshua Boatright       CLYDE        55/84   13:04     1:21:06
868   Marc Heirshberg        M4549        34/43   13:04     1:21:12
869   Keagan Heirshberg      M14UN        45/62   13:05     1:21:12
872   Thomas McBride         M3034        45/47   13:05     1:21:14
880   Aaron Ellsworth        M4549        35/43   13:10     1:21:46
882   Chad Montoya           M2529        23/27   13:10     1:21:47
886   Kevin Barker           M6064        21/26   13:12     1:21:58
889   Jason Frizzell         M4044        44/54   13:12     1:22:00
891   Noel Mabborang         M4549        36/43   13:15     1:22:16
892   Ken Gutierrez          M4044        45/54   13:15     1:22:17
899   Caleb Hunt             M1518        12/13   13:17     1:22:27
900   Eli Maile              M3539        30/38   13:19     1:22:40
901   Vijayakumar Sathiyasee M3539        31/38   13:19     1:22:40
902   Joseph Dinehart        M1518        13/13   13:20     1:22:48
905   Steven Reeves          M4549        37/43   13:21     1:22:52
906   Justin Cairns          M4549        38/43   13:21     1:22:54
909   Elias Holguin          M5559        25/31   13:22     1:23:01
914   Ethan Chew             M4044        46/54   13:24     1:23:13
917   Pat Trimble            CLYDE        56/84   13:25     1:23:16
919   Shaun Billingsley      CLYDE        57/84   13:26     1:23:25
923   Gilbert Jacinto        M2529        24/27   13:26     1:23:28
932   Frederick Booher       M6064        22/26   13:32     1:24:03
933   Venugopal Ambadipudi   M4044        47/54   13:33     1:24:06
935   Brody Burk             M2529        25/27   13:35     1:24:22
937   Phani Machavarapu      M4044        48/54   13:37     1:24:33
938   Aaron Barnett          M4549        39/43   13:39     1:24:44
942   Robert Benda           CLYDE        58/84   13:41     1:24:59
943   Sharad Kumar           M3539        32/38   13:43     1:25:08
952   Lionel Lowe            M14UN        46/62   13:48     1:25:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
957   Eugene Ellsworth Bower M14UN        47/62   13:55     1:26:24
959   Clyde Stanley          M6569          8/9   13:59     1:26:51
961   Joseph Moore           CLYDE        59/84   14:00     1:26:57
962   Anthony Kemp           M14UN        48/62   14:00     1:26:58
966   Elliott Tejada         M5559        26/31   14:01     1:27:06
969   Sean Kemp              M4044        49/54   14:03     1:27:17
977   Vikram Nambiar         M3539        33/38   14:11     1:28:04
978   Deb Atkins             CLYDE        60/84   14:15     1:28:29
979   Tom Kunau              M4044        50/54   14:15     1:28:30
983   Jacob Moore            M14UN        49/62   14:18     1:28:50
987   Freddie Garcia         CLYDE        61/84   14:19     1:28:57
991   Jim Good               M70UP         9/15   14:22     1:29:14
995   Jack Pitney            M14UN        50/62   14:23     1:29:22
997   Carlos Gazca           CLYDE        62/84   14:24     1:29:26
999   Boston Bair            M14UN        51/62   14:26     1:29:35
1006  Jeremy Phung           M1924        10/13   14:29     1:29:56
1014  Paarth Gupta           M14UN        52/62   14:35     1:30:33
1015  Daniel Stone           M3539        34/38   14:36     1:30:43
1019  Roger Ji               M14UN        53/62   14:38     1:30:50
1020  Kristoffer Holmgren    M3034        46/47   14:38     1:30:52
1021  Wei Ji                 M4044        51/54   14:39     1:30:59
1022  Kyle Singleton         CLYDE        63/84   14:39     1:31:01
1023  Lucas Van              M1924        11/13   14:41     1:31:10
1025  Alan Freedman          M70UP        10/15   14:41     1:31:13
1026  Elmer Portillo         M4044        52/54   14:42     1:31:16
1027  Mateo Portillo         M14UN        54/62   14:42     1:31:16
1037  Caleb Cook             M14UN        55/62   14:48     1:31:55
1038  Ethan Jackson          M14UN        56/62   14:48     1:31:56
1040  Adrian Jackson         CLYDE        64/84   14:50     1:32:08
1041  Robert Chappell        M6064        23/26   14:52     1:32:20
1043  Daniel Livingston      M6569          9/9   14:54     1:32:35
1045  Li Wan                 M5559        27/31   14:55     1:32:40
1046  Jonny Dangerfield      M2529        26/27   14:55     1:32:42
1052  Jim Heavey             M3539        35/38   15:02     1:33:22
1054  Bob Backus             M70UP        11/15   15:02     1:33:23
1061  Rusty Crandell         M3539        36/38   15:07     1:33:56
1062  Sudhanshu Ambadipudi   M1924        12/13   15:11     1:34:16
1067  Nikolay Kapashikov     M3539        37/38   15:14     1:34:34
1075  Cliff Mostosky         M4549        40/43   15:22     1:35:23
1076  Brad Crown             CLYDE        65/84   15:23     1:35:30
1078  Thomas Tanner          CLYDE        66/84   15:26     1:35:49
1079  David Gass             CLYDE        67/84   15:26     1:35:54
1081  Brayden Eustice        M14UN        57/62   15:28     1:36:02
1086  Zach Ackland           M1924        13/13   15:37     1:36:59
1090  Stewart Crawford       CLYDE        68/84   15:42     1:37:29
1091  Chris Rosequist        CLYDE        69/84   15:43     1:37:39
1095  Sean Conner            M4044        53/54   15:49     1:38:13
1097  Faustino Sanders       CLYDE        70/84   15:54     1:38:46
1098  Landon Descourouez     M14UN        58/62   15:55     1:38:49
1100  Donald Odell           M70UP        12/15   16:03     1:39:40
1101  Daniel Descourouez     CLYDE        71/84   16:03     1:39:41
1108  David Rojas            M3539        38/38   16:12     1:40:37
1117  Brad Neal              CLYDE        72/84   16:15     1:40:58
1120  Tim Hansen             M3034        47/47   16:19     1:41:22
1121  Connor Hansen          M14UN        59/62   16:19     1:41:23
1123  Karl Mueller           M5054        20/20   16:22     1:41:41
1124  Jeffery Bell           M4044        54/54   16:22     1:41:41
1132  Martin Gonzales        M70UP        13/15   16:28     1:42:15
1138  Nelson Christensen     CLYDE        73/84   16:34     1:42:52
1139  Rhett Christensen      M14UN        60/62   16:34     1:42:54
1140  Tom Galeziewski        CLYDE        74/84   16:36     1:43:04
1145  Carlton Van Leuven     CLYDE        75/84   16:43     1:43:52
1149  Robert Denny           CLYDE        76/84   16:55     1:45:01
1150  Logan Cook             M14UN        61/62   16:55     1:45:02
1153  Michael John           M6064        24/26   16:56     1:45:08
1158  Ralph Hernandez        CLYDE        77/84   16:58     1:45:21
1159  Tony Childers          M4549        41/43   16:58     1:45:24
1163  Warren Sprecher        M5559        28/31   17:01     1:45:39
1171  Jerry Charette         M4549        42/43   17:09     1:46:31
1175  Justin Blood           CLYDE        78/84   17:14     1:47:00
1176  Derrick McKinney       M5559        29/31   17:14     1:47:05
1183  Garnett Reeves         M4549        43/43   17:30     1:48:44
1185  Ryosuke Taniguchi      M5559        30/31   17:32     1:48:51
1189  Rocky Campbell         M5559        31/31   17:41     1:49:48
1190  Steven Nettgen         CLYDE        79/84   17:43     1:50:00
1197  Vance Corn             CLYDE        80/84   17:54     1:51:12
1198  Anthony Twitty         CLYDE        81/84   18:04     1:52:11
1210  Scott Bouchie          CLYDE        82/84   18:20     1:53:51
1211  Finley Bouchie         M14UN        62/62   18:20     1:53:51
1212  Robert Fetters         M70UP        14/15   18:21     1:53:56
1221  Richard Vanover        CLYDE        83/84   18:40     1:55:54
1232  Bill Mauthe            M6064        25/26   19:26     2:00:43
1233  Steven Carter          M6064        26/26   19:30     2:01:09
1236  Ron Pratt              CLYDE        84/84   20:59     2:10:18
0     Keith Starr            M70UP        15/15                    
0     Jesse Lewis Starr      M2529        27/27                    
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